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Rockford City Council (Vote for 3)
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Rockford City, Precinct 1
Election Day 562 1,984 216 247 209 3
AVCB 948 1,984 458 534 513 9
Total 1,510 1,984 674 781 722 12
Rockford City, Precinct 2
Election Day 729 2,718 293 325 306 17
AVCB 1,540 2,718 795 856 857 16
Total 2,269 2,718 1,088 1,181 1,163 33
Kent County - Total 3,779 4,702 1,762 1,962 1,885 45

Kent County Elections Rockford City Council 619/804



Solon Twp. Supervisor (Vote for 1)

Solon Twp. Supervisor

Precinct
Solon Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB

Total

Solon Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB

Total
Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

711
774
1,485

1,190
1,042
2,232
3717

Registered
Voters

o
o
o
1%

2,005
2,005

3,053
3,053
3,053
5058

Robert Ellick

(REP)

598
548
1,146

1,001

725
1,726
2872

Write-in

15

23

22
19
41
64

Solon Twp. Supervisor 620/804



Solon Twp. Clerk (Vote for 1)

Solon Twp. Clerk

Precinct

Solon Township, Precinct 1

Solon Township, Precinct 2

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Times Cast

711
774
1,485

1,190
1,042
2,232
3717

Registered
Voters

n
o
o
(%

2,005
2,005

3,053
3,053
3,053
5058

Dorothy M.

Willoughby

(REP)

597
548
1,145

988
725
1,713
2858

Write-in

16

22

21
15
36
58

Solon Twp. Clerk 621/804



Solon Twp. Treasurer (Vote for 1)

Solon Twp. Treasurer

Precinct
Solon Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Solon Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

711
774
1,485

1,190
1,042
2,232
3717

Registered
Voters

n
o
o
(%

2,005
2,005

3,053
3,053
3,053
5058

Arthur

Gerhardt
(REP)

542
1,135

989
718
1,707
2842

Write-in

11

17

19

33
50

Solon Twp. Treasurer 622/804



Solon Twp. Trustee (Vote for 2)

Solon Twp. Trustee

Precinct
Solon Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Solon Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

711
774
1,485

1,190
1,042
2,232
3717

Registered
Voters

n
o
o
(%

2,005
2,005

3,053
3,053
3,053
5058

Mark S.

Hoskins
(REP)

560
508
1,068

932
694
1,626
2694

Jon D. Stout

(REP)

538
494
1,032

917
667
1,584
2616

Write-in

14
10
24

22
20
2
66

Solon Twp. Trustee 623/804



Sparta Twp. Supervisor (Vote for 1)

Sparta Twp. Supervisor

Precinct
Sparta Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Sparta Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Sparta Township, Precinct 3
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

691
580
1,271

789
780
1,569
5076

Registered
Voters

3,274
3,274
3,274

1,713
1,713
1,713

2,145
2,145
2,145
7132

Dale Bergman

(REP)

922
692
1,614

578
411
989

654
545
1,199
3802

Write-in

29
23
52

13
11
24

16
14
30
106

Sparta Twp. Supervisor 624/804



Sparta Twp. Clerk (Vote for 1)

Sparta Twp. Clerk

Precinct
Sparta Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Sparta Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Sparta Township, Precinct 3
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

691
580
1,271

789
780
1,569
5076

Registered
Voters

3,274
3,274
3,274

1,713
1,713
1,713

2,145
2,145
2,145
7132

Marcy Savage

(REP)

929
715
1,644

579
410
989

658
549
1,207
3840

Write-in

20
16
36

15

21
71

Sparta Twp. Clerk 625/804



Sparta Twp. Treasurer (Vote for 1)

Sparta Twp. Treasurer

Precinct
Sparta Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Sparta Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Sparta Township, Precinct 3
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

691
580
1,271

789
780
1,569
5076

Registered
Voters

3274
3274
3274

1,713
1,713
1,713

2,145
2,145
2,145
7132

Rachel A.
Shangle
(REP)

924
707
1,631

579
404
983

658
537
1,195
3809

Write-in

23

18

41

10

15

13

21
77

Sparta Twp. Treasurer 626/804



Sparta Twp. Trustee (Vote for 4)

Sparta Twp. Trustee

Precinct
Sparta Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Sparta Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Sparta Township, Precinct 3
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

691
580
1,271

789
780
1,569
5076

Registered
Voters

3,274
3,274
3,274

1,713
1,713
1,713

2,145
2,145
2,145
7132

Jason Bradford

543
381
924

588
485
1,073
3432

William Goodfellow

(REP)

766
631
1,397

513
371
884

562
488
1,050
3331

Barbara Johnson

(REP)

784

1,409

512
361
873

568
483
1,051
3333

Rob Steffens

(REP)

769
600
1,369

513
356
869

563
476
1,039
3277

Write-in

40
36
76

12
16

23
17
40
132

Sparta Twp. Trustee 627/804



Sparta Twp. Library Brd. (Vote for 6)
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Sparta Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 1,155 3,274 394 437 392 329 441
AVCB 1,081 3,274 365 535 497 377 536
Total 2,236 3,274 759 972 889 706 977
Sparta Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 691 1,713 174 253 217 187 256
AVCB 580 1,713 183 268 257 198 274
Total 1,271 1,713 357 521 474 385 530
Sparta Township, Precinct 3
Election Day 789 2,145 202 225 251 199 324
AVCB 780 2,145 252 337 342 278 393
Total 1,569 2,145 454 562 593 477 717
Kent County - Total 5076 7132 1570 2055 1956 1568 2224

Kent County Elections Sparta Twp. Library Brd. 628/804



Jane Ohanesian
Debra Willison

&=

£

b

s
295 335 36
389 429 10
684 764 46
163 192 18
200 232 0
363 424 18
192 236 15
253 317 23
445 553 38
1492 1741 102

Kent County Elections Sparta Twp. Library Brd. 629/804



Spencer Twp. Supervisor (Vote for 1)

Spencer Twp. Supervisor

Precinct
Spencer Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Spencer Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

775
765
1,540

628
426
1,054
2594

Registered
Voters

n
o
=
o

2,010
2,010

1376
1376
1376
3386

Jeff Knapp

(REP)

668
534
1,202

560
300
860
2062

Write-in

13

22

17
39

Spencer Twp. Supervisor 630/804



Spencer Twp. Clerk (Vote for 1)
Spencer Twp. Clerk

Precinct
Spencer Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Spencer Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

775
765
1,540

628
426
1,054
2594

Registered
Voters

n
o
=
o

2,010
2,010

1376
1376
1376
3386

Lisa Wright

(REP)

665
537
1,202

558
300
858
2060

Write-in

10

17

10
10
20
37

Spencer Twp. Clerk 631/804



Spencer Twp. Treasurer (Vote for 1)

Spencer Twp. Treasurer

Precinct
Spencer Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Spencer Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

775
765
1,540

628
426
1,054
2594

Registered
Voters

o
o
pury
o

2,010
2,010

1,376
1376
1,376
3386

Scott Baas
(REP)

665
529
1,194

558
295
853
2047

Write-in

10
17
30

Spencer Twp. Treasurer 632/804



Spencer Twp. Trustee (Vote for 2)

Spencer Twp. Trustee

Precinct
Spencer Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Spencer Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

775
765
1,540

628
426
1,054
2594

Registered
Voters

o
o
pury
o

2,010
2,010

1376
1,376
1376
3386

Chris Lange

(REP)

627
502
1,129

523
286
809
1938

John E. Wood

(REP)

602
487
1,089

511
270
781
1870

Write-in

10
19
11
10

21
40

Spencer Twp. Trustee 633/804



Tyrone Twp. Supervisor (Vote for 1)

Tyrone Twp. Supervisor

Precinct
Tyrone Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Tyrone Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

744
685
1,429

620
509
1,129
2558

Registered
Voters

—_
O
w
N

1,932
1,932

1,700
1,700
1,700
3632

Robert J.

Sarachman

(REP)

640
530
1,170

529
392
921
2091

Write-in

14

25

13

18
43

Tyrone Twp. Supervisor 634/804



Tyrone Twp. Clerk (Vote for 1)

Tyrone Twp. Clerk

Precinct

Tyrone Township, Precinct 1

Tyrone Township, Precinct 2

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Times Cast

744
685
1,429

620
509
1,129
2558

Registered
Voters

—_
X}
w
N

1,932
1,932

1,700
1,700
1,700
3632

Shelley A.
Worley
(REP)

648

1,179

533
391
924
2103

Write-in

12

19

13
32

Tyrone Twp. Clerk 635/804



Tyrone Twp. Treasurer (Vote for 1)

Tyrone Twp. Treasurer g
@
]
Precinct E
Tyrone Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 744
AVCB 685
Total 1,429
Tyrone Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 620
AVCB 509
Total 1,129
Kent County - Total 2558

Kent County Elections

Registered

1,700
1,700
1,700
3632

Juli-Anne Hall

(REP)

637
521
1,158

502
386
888
2046

Write-in

14
10
24

13

18
42

Tyrone Twp. Treasurer 636/804



Tyrone Twp. Trustee (Vote for 2)

< _ =
& ) -g
- -] w (2]
Tyrone Twp. Trustee 8 g g ° = c
2 5 £ % - 5 ~ 2 - @
orecinct £ g8 &8 5 3 53 £
recinc (= x> & 2 o 2 =2 S
Tyrone Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 744 1,932 566 545 104 15
AVCB 685 1,932 439 428 120 6
Total 1,429 1,932 1,005 973 224 21
Tyrone Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 620 1,700 489 436 68 19
AVCB 509 1,700 337 314 99 9
Total 1,129 1,700 826 750 167 28
Kent County - Total 2558 3632 1831 1723 391 49

Kent County Elections Tyrone Twp. Trustee 637/804



Vergennes Twp. Supervisor (Vote for 1)

Vergennes Twp. Supervisor

Precinct

Vergennes Township, Precinct 1

Vergennes Township, Precinct 2

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Times Cast

848
914
1,762

700
758
1,458
3220

Registered
Voters

n
o
o
oo

2,008
2,008

1,728
1,728
1,728
3736

Timothy J.

Wittenbach
(REP)

720
603
1,323

591
476
1,067
2390

Write-in

15
22
37

Vergennes Twp. Supervisor 638/804



Vergennes Twp. Clerk (Vote for 1)

Vergennes Twp. Clerk

Precinct

Vergennes Township, Precinct 1

Vergennes Township, Precinct 2

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Times Cast

848
914
1,762

700
758
1,458
3220

Registered
Voters

n
o
o
oo

2,008
2,008

1,728
1,728
1,728
3736

Shantell Ford

(REP)

718
600
1,318

593
476
1,069
2387

Write-in

20
33

Vergennes Twp. Clerk 639/804



Vergennes Twp. Treasurer (Vote for 1)

Vergennes Twp. Treasurer

Precinct

Vergennes Township, Precinct 1

Vergennes Township, Precinct 2

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Times Cast

848
914
1,762

700
758
1,458
3220

Registered

1,728
1,728
1,728
3736

Janine Mork

(REP)

714
590
1,304

586
468
1,054
2358

Write-in

10

17

12

18
35

Vergennes Twp. Treasurer 640/804



Vergennes Twp. Trustee (Vote for 2)

Vergennes Twp. Trustee

Precinct

Vergennes Township, Precinct 1

Vergennes Township, Precinct 2

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Times Cast

848
914
1,762

700
758
1,458
3220

Registered
Voters

n
o
o
oo

2,008
2,008

1,728
1,728
1,728
3736

Richard Gillett

(REP)

661
542
1,203

550
445
995

2198

Duane Joseph Rasch

(REP)

663
564
1,227

555

448
1,003
2230

Write-in

18
27
45

Vergennes Twp. Trustee 641/804



Walker City Clerk (Vote for 1)

Walker City Clerk

Precinct

Walker City, Ward 1 Precinct 1

Walker City, Ward 1 Precinct 2

Walker City, Ward 1 Precinct 3

Walker City, Ward 2 Precinct 4

Walker City, Ward 2 Precinct 5

Walker City, Ward 2 Precinct 6

Walker City, Ward 3 Precinct 7

Walker City, Ward 3 Precinct 8

Walker City, Ward 3 Precinct 9

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Times Cast

579
800
1,379

610
809
1,419

719
893
1,612

763
1,232
1,995

625
1,036
1,661

590
934
1,524

745
964
1,709

788
884
1,672

771
884
1,655
14626

Registered
Voters

n
N
w1
O

2,259
2,259

1,835
1,835
1,835

2,158
2,158
2,158

2,488
2,488
2,488

2,039
2,039
2,039

2,044
2,044
2,044

2,149
2,149
2,149

2,017
2,017
2,017

2,154
2,154
2,154
19143

Sarah Bydalek

238
384
622

287
487
774

350
524
874

383
732
1,115

337
664
1,001

279
556
835

364
580
944

345
448
793

388
488
876
7834

Rachel Nicks

130
197
327

154
189
343

161
187
348

196
299
495

128
192
320

160
208
368

168
231
399

181
218
399

168
187
355
3354

Write-in

13

19

91

Walker City Clerk 642/804



Walker City Commissioner, Ward 1 (Vote for 1)
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Walker City, Ward 1 Precinct 1
Election Day 579 2,259 232 136 13
AVCB 800 2,259 286 282 7
Total 1,379 2,259 518 418 20
Walker City, Ward 1 Precinct 2
Election Day 610 1,835 277 165 6
AVCB 809 1,835 392 258
Total 1,419 1,835 669 423 8
Walker City, Ward 1 Precinct 3
Election Day 719 2,158 344 157 7
AVCB 893 2,158 396 276 8
Total 1,612 2,158 740 433 15
Kent County - Total 4410 6252 1927 1274 43

Kent County Elections Walker City Commissioner, Ward 643/804



Walker City Commissioner, Ward 2 (Vote for 1)

Walker City Commissioner, Ward 2

Precinct

Walker City, Ward 2 Precinct 4

Walker City, Ward 2 Precinct 5

Walker City, Ward 2 Precinct 6

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Times Cast

763
1,232
1,995

625
1,036
1,661

590
934
1,524
5180

Registered
Voters

~
~
@
e

2,488
2,488

2,039
2,039
2,039

2,044
2,044
2,044
6571

Carol Glanville

257
577
834

175
409
584

261
491
752
2170

c
& c
c -
= [
[} =
-~ ™
ui s
301 7
391 1
692 8
264 5
378 6
642 11
155 5
214 3
369 8
1703 27

Walker City Commissioner, W-2 644/804



